Winterborne St Martin Parish Council
DRAFT PAYMENTS LIST 29 TO 33

22 September 2021 (2021 - 2022)

Voucher

29
30
31

32
33

Cheque

23/2021
23/2021
23/2021

24/2021
25/2021

Code Name
6 - Salary M Harding
9 - Office -Stationery-Clerk allow M Harding
9 - Office -Stationery-Clerk allow M Harding
Subtotal No.
7 - PAYE HMRC
10 - Training DAPTC

Neighbourhood plan training AD

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Description

Salary
Clerks Allowance
Mileage

23/2021

PAYE
Training

Amount

224.80
15.00
9.00

248.80

56.20
39.00

TOTAL 344.00
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